Number of Panels 1
Panel Size 5.6” LCD
Resolution 320 (H) x RGB x 240 (V)
Type LCD Panel
Brightness 270 cd/m
Contrast 85:1
Color Gamut YUV, RGB
Image Flip Yes
Backlight type LED
Video Formats NTSC
Loss of Input Curtain Yes
Self-Sensing Yes
Input Connectors CVBS Yes
Audio Input Yes
Earphone Jack Yes
Sound Output 200 mW  Speaker
Controls on Side Panel Yes
Voltage Range DC 12V/600mA, 8W (MAX)
Power Switch Yes
Unit dimensions 162mm (H) x133mm (V) x 54mm (D)
Operating Temp 10°C - +55°C
Power
Features
Panel
800-800-6608   •   www.LCDracks.com
Marshall Electronics
V-LCD5.6-PRO Specification Sheet